o |

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA
I THOMAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 L Paquet/O Boulianne St-Georges/Thetfo,QC 17.92 14.28 0.00 0.00 32.20
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 Culi4 450 0.60 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 5.10
2 STwil 3.10 -094 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 - - - - - 2.16
3 CoSpl 2.60 0.36 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 - - - - - 2.96
4 Mistl 410 0.12 -1 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 4.22
5 Roli2 3.00 0.48 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 - - - - - 3.48
17.92

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction (1 of 8)

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

3.00
2.50
3.25
3.00
3.50

3.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
2.75

3.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.00

2.75
2.50
2.50
3.25
3.00

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
V - spin requirement not met

3.50
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.75

3.50
3.00
3.75
3.25
3.50

3.50
3.50
3.25
4.00
3.50

- - - - - 4.13
- - - - - 2.10
- - - - - 3.15
- - - - - 1.60
- - - - - 3.30
14.28

- - - - - 0.00

0.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)



o |

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA |
ECTIOMAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 S Dupuis/F Desmarais Anjou-Kinsmen/Anj,QC 18.72 13.90 0.00 1.00 31.62
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 STw2 460 -0.20 -1 -2 -1 0 0 0 1 - - - - - 4.40
2 CoSp2 3.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 3.60
3 Culi4 450 0.72 1 1 1 1 1 3 p - - - - - 5.22
4 Distl 410 0.02 0 -2 0 0 -1 1 1 - - - - - 4.12
5 Rolil 200 -0.62 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 - - - - - 1.38
18.72

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Music Violation (1 of 8)

Panel Choreo. Restriction (2 of 8)

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5), 1 Lift(s) Extended factor (0.5)

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

3.50
3.50
3.25
3.50
2.25

3.00
2.50
2.00
2.75
1.50

3.50
3.25
2.75
3.50
2.75

2.75
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.25

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction
S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
V - spin requirement not met

3.25
3.25
2.50
2.75
2.75

3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.75

4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.75

- - - - - 4.25
- - - - - 2.40
- - - - - 2.90
- - - - - 1.60
- - - - - 2.75
13.90

- - - - - 0.00
- - - - - 0.00

1.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)




o |

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA,
| THOMSAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 M Gans/J Yang St-Jéréme/Du Rous,QC 18.80 12.20 0.00 0.00 31.00
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 Mistl 410 0.02 0 -1 -1 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 4.12
2 STw3 5.60 -0.80 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 4.80
3 Culid 450 0.36 0 0 1 1 -1 1 1 - - - - - 4.86
4 CoSpl 260 -0.70 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - 1.90
5 Roli2 3.00 0.12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 3.12
18.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction (1 of 8)

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

2.75
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.50

2.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.00

3.00
2.50
2.25
3.00
2.50

2.75
2.50
2.25
2.75
2.50

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction
S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

3.00
2.50
3.25
3.25
3.25

2.75
2.25
3.00
2.75
3.25

3.25
3.00
2.75
3.50
2.75

V - spin requirement not met

- - - - - 3.56
- - - - - 1.84
- - - - - 2.65
- - - - - 1.45
- - - - - 2.70
12.20

- 0.00

0.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)



o |

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA,
| THOMSAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 A Patenaude/E Couture Boucherville/Bouc,QC 18.56 12.26 0.00 0.50 30.32
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 Cist1 410 -0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 - - - - - 3.70
2 STwl 3.10 -038 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 - - - - - 2.72
3 SlLi4 450 0.24 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - - - - 4.74
4 Culi3 4.00 -0.10 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 - - - - - 3.90
5 Sp2 360 -0.10 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - - - 3.50
18.56

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction (6 of 8)

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

2.50
2.75
2.75
3.00
2.75

3.00
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.00

3.00
2.25
2.25
3.00
2.50

2.75
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
V - spin requirement not met

2.75
2.50
2.25
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50

3.00
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.25

- - - - - 3.56
- - - - - 1.95
- - - - - 2.60
- - - - - 1.45
- - - - - 2.70
12.26

- - Y - - 0.50

0.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)



o |

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA,
| THOMSAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5 L Archambault/Q Thieren Longueuil/St-Brun,QC 16.82 11.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 MiStB 260 -050 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 - - - - - 2.10
2 SlLi4 450 0.12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 4.62
3 STw2 460 -0.60 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 - - - - - 4.00
4 CoSp2 3.60 -0.20 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 - - - - - 3.40
5 RolLi2 3.00 -0.30 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 - - - - - 2.70
16.82

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

2.50
2.00
2.50
2.75
2.25

2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.00

2.50
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.00

2.50
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction
S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

3.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
2.75

2.50
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.25

2.75
2.50
2.75
3.25
2.50

V - spin requirement not met

- - - - - 3.19
- - - - - 1.73
- - - - - 2.55
- - - - - 1.33
- - - - - 2.20
11.00

0.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)



o |

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville
Pre-Novice Dance (Evé. 2 - 12) - Free Dance

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

SKATECANADA |

I THOMAL B
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
6 CBen Khelifa/A Marcellus Laval/Pointe-Clai,QC 14.28 11.16 0.00 0.50 24.94

Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 Spl 260 -0.12 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 - - - - - 2.48
2 Culid 450 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 4.50
3 Cistl 4,10 -0.70 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 - - - - - 3.40
4 STw 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
5 SILi3 4.00 -0.10 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - - - 3.90
14.28

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction (7 of 8)

Factor
1.25
0.75
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

2.25
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.50

2.50
2.75
2.50
3.00
2.25

2.50
2.25
2.00
2.75
2.00

2.50
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction
S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

2.75
2.75
2.50
3.25
3.25

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.25
2.00
2.75
2.00

V - spin requirement not met

- - - - - 3.13
- - - - - 1.88
- - - - - 2.40
- - - - - 1.40
- - - - - 2.35
11.16

- - Y - - 0.50

0.00

Date: 5-nov.-2017 08:47:08

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02)




